12U Fall Ball Softball

Week 1-9/8/24
North Syracuse-Skyway Park 4
9:00 AM 1 Central Square-Travis
11:00 AM 3 Solvay-VanSlyke
1:00 PM 5 East Syracuse-Tremont
3:00 PM 7 Solvay-Warner

North Syracuse-Freitag
Central Square-Travis

North Syracuse-Hucko
East Syracuse-Tremont
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North Syracuse-Skyway Park 5
9:00 AM 3 Solvay-VanSlyke 4 East Syracuse-Weaver
11:00 AM 4 East Syracuse-Weaver 2 North Syracuse-Freitag
1:00 PM 7 Solvay-Warner 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard
3:00 PM 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard 6 North Syracuse-Hucko

Week 2- 9/15/24

Kiwanis Park
9:00 AM 1 Central Square-Travis 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard
11:00 AM 5 East Syracuse-Tremont 1 Central Square-Travis
1:00 PM 4 East Syracuse-Weaver 5 East Syracuse-Tremont
3:00 PM 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard 4 East Syracuse-Weaver
Lakeland Field
9:00 AM 7 Solvay-Warner
11:00 AM 3 Solvay-VanSlyke
1:00 PM 6 North Syracuse-Hucko
3:00 PM 2 North Syracuse-Freitag

Solvay-VanSlyke

North Syracuse-Hucko
North Syracuse-Freitag
Solvay-Warner
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Week 3- 9/22/24

North Syracuse-Skyway Park 4
9:00 AM 7 Solvay-Warner 1 Central Square-Travis
11:00 AM 1 Central Square-Travis 4 East Syracuse-Weaver
1:00 PM 3 Solvay-VanSlyke 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard
3:00 PM 8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard 5 East Syracuse-Tremont

North Syracuse-Skyway Park 5
9:00 AM 4 East Syracuse-Weaver
11:00 AM 6 North Syracuse-Hucko
1:00 PM 5 East Syracuse-Tremont
3:00 PM 2 North Syracuse-Freitag

North Syracuse-Hucko
Solvay-Warner

North Syracuse-Freitag
Solvay-VanSlyke
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12U Fall Ball Softball
Week 4- 9/29/24

Kiwanis Park

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

6 North Syracuse-Hucko

1 Central Square-Travis

2 North Syracuse-Freitag

8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard

Lakeland Field

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

3 Solvay-VanSlyke

4 East Syracuse-Weaver
7 Solvay-Warner

5 East Syracuse-Tremont

8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard
6 North Syracuse-Hucko

1 Central Square-Travis

2 North Syracuse-Freitag

4 East Syracuse-Weaver
7 Solvay-Warner

5 East Syracuse-Tremont
3 Solvay-VanSlyke

Week 5- 10/6/24
North Syracuse-Skyway Park 4

5 East Syracuse-Tremont

6 North Syracuse-Hucko

1 Central Square-Travis

8 Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard

North Syracuse-Skyway Park 5

9:00 AM

2 North Syracuse-Freitag

11:00 AM 4 East Syracuse-Weaver

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

7 Solvay-Warner
3 Solvay-VanSlyke

East Syracuse-Weaver
East Syracuse-Tremont
Phoenix-Lebbon/Pritchard
Solvay-Warner
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North Syracuse-Hucko
North Syracuse-Freitag
Solvay-VanSlyke
Central Square-Travis
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